Sunday, July 9, 2017

Wind north - west @ 5 - 10 mph

Race Officer
RC Crew #1
RC Crew #2
RC Crew #3
RC Crew #4
Patrol Boat

Race #1
Race #2

Boat

Race #1
Spirit
Aeolus
Pentimento
Zoom

Race #2
Spirit
Zoom
Aeolus
Pentimento

Kieran Quinn
Vince Troia
April Elsasser

Paul Kisala; Lou Kalmar, Rick Wood

Start Time Course

13:35:20 17 D-C-E
15:05:39 17 D-C-E
Class Sail No. Skipper
C&C 40-2 23939 Michael
Tartan 30 581 Luce
Tartan 31 50539 Millstein
Tartan 10 22615 Brieant
C&C 40-2 23939 Michael
Tartan 10 22615 Brieant
Tartan 30 581 Luce
Tartan 31 50539 Millstein

Miles
3.40
3.40

PHRF

93
198
183
129

93
129
198
183

Course

D-C-E
D-C-E
D-C-E
D-C-E

D-C-E
D-C-E
D-C-E
D-C-E

Time-On-Time

Finish Time Elapsed Time

14:40:41
14:51:46
14:53:09
14:48:21

16:03:57
16:10:00
16:20:40
16:22:14

1:05:21
1:16:26
1:17:49
1:13:01

0:58:18
1.04:21
1:15:01
1:16:35

Corrected Time

1:06:04
1.06:25
1:09:00
1.09:54

0:58:56
1.01:36
1:05:11
1.07:55

Points

A OWDN P

A OWDN P



